Photo Item# Diam Gudgen
P50-3847-13 50cc/Small 38.47mm
P50-4660-13 50cc 46.60mm
P70-4655-13 70cc 46.55mm
P90-4657-13 90cc 46.57mm
P110-5171-13 110cc 51.71mm
P125-5326-14D Ducar 53.26mm
P125-5170-14F Lifan 51.70mm
P125-5330-14 Zongshen/Loncin 53.30mm
Loncin
Zongshen/Loncin
P200-6276-15L Loncin 62.76mm 15mm
Zongshen
Lifan
13mm
Description
Piston Set
125cc 14mm
63mm
15mm
P200-63-15M 200cc/Air
P200-6236-15M 62.36mm
Piston Set
15mm
200cc/Water
Lifan
P140-5552-13D 140cc 55.52mm 13mm
P150-5590-14D 150cc/Oil 55.90mm 14mm
P140-5455-15F 140cc 54.55mm 15mm
P150-6135-15F 61.35mm
P150-6134-15M Zongshen/Loncin 61.34mm
250cc/Air
250cc/Water
Loncin/CB
Loncin/CG
P250-6935-16L 250cc/Water Loncin/CB 69.35mm 16mm
Zongshen
Zongshen/CB
66.40mm
15mm
250cc/Air
250cc/Air
150cc
P250-65-15M
Ducar
Lifan
16mm
15mm
P250-664-15M
65mm
Lifan
66.40mm250cc/Air 16mmP250-664-15M
Photo Item# Diam Gudgen
YX/GPX
Zongshen
P150-5970-13Y 59.7mm 13mm
P50-3850-7G 50cc 38.5mm 7mm
P125-2170-15G 125cc 51.7mm
13mm
Piston Set
Description
P140-5560-13Y 55.6mm140cc
YX/GPX 150cc
GY6/ScooterP125-2170-15G 125cc 51.7mm
P150-5677-15G 150cc 56.77mm
P125-5590-15Z 55.9mm 15mm
P260-7130-17C 71.3mm 17mmChunfeng 260cc
Vertical 125cc
GY6/Scooter
15mm